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Q1 - If you had to choose one park concept, which one would you pick?

Concept 3

Concept 1

Concept 2

Neutral/No Preference

0 10

Answer

Concept 1
Concept 2
Concept 3
Neutral/No Preference

Total

50 60

30.70%
13.38%
55.11%

0.78%

100%

Count

39
17

70

127



Q2 - Which circulation do you prefer in the wetland and swale area?

Concept 3

Concept 1

Neutral

Concept 2

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
# Answer % Count
4 Concept 1 29.91% 35
5 Concept 2 9.40% 11
6 Concept 3 50.42% 59
7 Neutral 10.25% 12

Total 100% 117



Q3 - Which circulation do you prefer in the Douglas Fir forest?

Concept 3

Concept 1

Concept 2

Netural

o

10

Answer

Concept 1
Concept 2
Concept 3

Neutral

Total

28.92%

16.52%

45.45%

9.09%

100%

50

60

Count

35

20

55

11

121



Q4 - What playground types do you prefer?

Nature play and traditional playground

Nature play playground

Traditional playground

Neutral

o

Answer

Traditional playground

Nature play playground

Nature play and traditional playground
Neutral

Total

60

9.01%

29.50%

55.73%

5.73%

100%

70

80

Count

11

36

68

122



Q5 - Which creek (Chamber's Swale) crossing do you prefer?

Concept ’ _
Concept ' _
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

# Answer % Count
1 Concept 1 19.82% 23
2 Concept 2 13.79% 16
3 Concept 3 53.44% 62
4 Neutral 12.93% 15

Total 100% 116



Q6 - Which wetland crossing location/design do you prefer?

Concept 3

Concept 1

Concept 2

Neutral

o

10

Answer

Concept 1
Concept 2
Concept 3

Neutral

Total

27.5%

15.83%

45.83%

10.83%

100%

50

60

Count

33

19

55

13

120



Q7 - Which basketball court location do you prefer?

Neutral

o

Concept 2 -

10

20 30

Answer

Concept 2
Concept 3
Neutral

Total

40 50

%

20.22%

69.66%

10.11%

100%

60 70

Count

18

62

89



Q8 - Which basketball court design do you prefer?

Concept ’ (half o baSkEtbaII Wlth pICkIEba” court) _
Concept 2 (three-point basketball court) -
Neutral I

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
# Answer % Count
2 Concept 2 (three-point basketball court) 17.97% 16
3 Concept 3 (half court basketball with pickleball court) 78.65% 70
4 Neutral 3.37% 3

Total 100% 89



Q9 - Where do you want a picnic shelter to be located?

Concept 3

Concept 1

Neutral
Concept 2
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
# Answer % Count
4 Concept 1 34.57% 37
5 Concept 2 13.08% 14
6 Concept 3 36.44% 39
7 Neutral 15.88% 17

Total 100% 107



Q10 - What age group best describes you?

Over 65 years

55-64

45-54

35-44

25-34

18-24 years

Under 18 years

o

10

Answer

Under 18 years
18-24 years
25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

Over 65 years

Total

20

1.61%

3.22%

12.09%

25.80%

20.16%

19.35%

17.74%

100%

30 35

Count

15

32

25

24

22

124






